IDENTIFICATION
PRODUCTS
2
PI72IB40BKD PI72IB40GKD PI72IB40NKD PI72IB40OKD PI72IB40PKD
PI72IB40RKD
PI72IB40YKD
PI7440BKD PI7440GKD PI7440GRKD PI7440OKD PI7440WKD PI7440YKD

PIT63YLE6 GAS  YELLOW  6" X 1000 FEET (15 CM X 305 M)
PIT63RE7 ELECTRIC  RED  6" X 1000 FEET (15 CM X 305 M)
How to Order
NON-DETECTABLE
UNDERGROUND TAPE
These specialized tapes are an econo-
mical way to advise workers that they
are digging in the presence of under-
ground lines. Available in multiple
colors and sizing to meet any need.
COLOR UTILITY
 WHITE PROPOSED EXCAVATION
 PINK TEMPORARY SURVEY MARKINGS
 RED  ELECTRICAL POWER LINES, CABLES, CONDUITS AND LIGHTNING
CABLE
 YELLOW GAS, OIL, STREAM, PETROLIUM OR GASEOUS MATERIAL
 ORANGE COMMUNICATION, ALARM OR SIGNAL LINES, CABLES OR DUCTS
 BLUE POTABLE WATER
 PURPLE RECLAIMED WATER, IRRIGATION AND SLURRY LINES
 GREEN SEWER AND DRAIN LINES
Legend
TAPE SIZE RECOMMENDED MAXIMUM TAPE DEPTH
2" X 1000 FEET 10" TO 14" DEEP
3" X 1000 FEET 14" TO 24" DEEP
6" X 1000 FEET 24" TO 36" DEEP
RE-PULPABLE COTTON
BARRICADE TAPE
Strong woven 100% cotton makes this tape ideal
where plastic tape risks causing contamination.
This fully biodegradable tape will break down if
accidentally introduced into the environment, and is
ideal for the pulp and paper industry.
PART # DESCRIPTION COLOR DIMENSION
PIT3C150YE1 CAUTION YELLOW 3" X 150 FT (75 MM X 46 M)
PIT3C150RE9 DANGER RED 3" X 150 FT (75 MM X 46 M)
PIT3C150### PICK ANY NOTICE FROM THE ABOVE SUGGESTIONS
4
PIP Canada Ltd.
2477 Michelin St  |  Laval, Quebec H7L 5B9
450-687-7374 CUSTOMER SERVICE DIRECT  |  877-446-3278 TOLL FREE
orders@pipcanada.ca  |  www.pipcanada.ca
HAZARDOUS MATERIAL SYSTEM
GLOBALLY HARMONIZED SYSTEM
The hazard identification system graphically explained.
HAZARD COMMUNICATION
STATION
A simple and highly visible way to make MSDS binders and
information available in the workplace.
PIESA016E